PARK BAZANTOW

RzUT MIESZKANIA | 64.61 m?
C.2.6

@)

OPAL

MAKSI MUM

PARK BAZANTOW

Etap:
Pietro:
Liczba pokoi:

Nr mieszkania:

Pow. mieszkania:

01 hol

02 tazienka

03 pokoj

04 pokdj

05 garderoba

06 salon + aneks

07 balkon

C26
64.61 m?

7.49 m?
4.35 m?
11.87 m?
10.99 m?
2.14 m?
27.77 m?
6.50 m?

www.parkbazantow.pl



